
F A R E S  F O R  C H I L D R E N  

ROUTE 2 1 1 
ADULT FARES 

OUTER TOLWORTH BROADWAY I 

ONE CHILD ased under 5 vears and accomDInving afar-pavine adult or chnd m- 
senger o r  a pass-hplder.,and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare- 
payin. Dassenser. IS carr~ed free. 
~hild;en aged 5 Years and under I6  years and additional children ased under 5 vears 
wi l l  be charged the fares shown on the child faretable which ~ D D I Y  at all times. 

C H A R G E S  F O R  D O G S  
Dogs are carried at the discret~on o f  the Conductor o r  D r i ve r lo~e ra to r  and are 
charsed for  on the same basis as children aged 5 vears. 
Guide dogs accom~anying blind persons are carried free. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. travel ~ e r m i t s  are ava~labeforfree travel over the whole o f  this routeduring 
the Dermltted Deri0ds:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 - 23.59 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
LL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 

Concessionary Fare Permits issued bv Surrey County Council arc available 
for travel at the child fare, between WALTON and KINGSTON ONLY, durinn 
the Dermitted periods:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.0G23.59 
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 

LL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.3G23.59 
A l l  other concessionarv b r e  Dermlts are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare 
travel over any Dart o f  this route. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS ARE RUN 

TOLWORTH BROADWAY I 

10 ELGAR AVENUE Ewe11 Road 1 

10 10 SURBITON LAGOON 3 

2 0  10 10 BERRYlANDS Hotel 4 

(NIB) or BROOK STREW Eden Street (SIB) 10 

ALL FARES ABOVE BOLD LIME 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charsed 
SD at all times. 

10 KINGSTON Town Centre llt 

10 10 HAMPTON WICK White Har t  I1 

13 2 0  10 10 HAMPTON COURT ROAD Paddock Gates 13 
I I 

14 110 1 0  1 0  1 1 0  1 0  2 0  1 1 0  1 0  1 0  1 1 0  1 0  10 1 10 HAMPTON COURT Bushv Park Gates 14 

1 7 135 35 35 135  35 35 3 5  35 35 135  35 351 1 5  1 5  
I I I 

I 5  HURST ROAD Church Road I 7  

1 0  1 0  1 0  

1 18 145 45 45  1 4 5  45 45 145  45 45 145  45  351 35 1 5  2 5 1  1 5  15 HURSTROADMolesham Wav I 8  

35  35 35 135  35 3 5  1 3 5  35 35  1 3 5  35  351 1 5  1 5  15 HAMPTON COURT Station I 6  

1 0  1 0  1 0  

65  65 65 165  65 65 165 65 651 60  60 5 1  1 5 1  4 0  351 2 5  15 POOLROADMonks Avenue l l  

19 

20 

75  75 65 65- 65 65 65 65 65 65  65  60  60  5 1  40 35 1 5  15 FIELDCOMMON ESTATE Oakbonk Avenue11 . 
8 0  8 0  75  75 65 65  65 65  65  65 65 65 65 60  5 1  40 35 1 5  15 RYDENS ROAD Tudor Drive 1 3  

1 0  1 0  1 0  

90  80  80  80 80  8 0  8 0  8 0  8 0  75  75 65  65 60  5 1  5 2  52  4 0  35 1 5  I S  COTTIMORECRESCENT15 

90  90 80  80  80  80  80  80  80  8 0  8 0  80 80  65  60 5 1  5 1  52  40 35 2 5  15 COTTIMORE LANE TerraceRoad26 

5 1  5 1  5 1  

60 60  60  

90  9 0  90  80 8 0  80  80  80  80  80  8 0  80  80  65  60  5 1  5 1  5 1  5 1  4 0  35 1 5  I S  WALTON Hepworth Wav. C o r P a r k l 7  

1 0  1 0  1 0  

(Rev. 10-81 O.C.) (Adult) t-Farezone , 

10 10 HAMPTON COURT Vrow Walk I 5  

5 1  5 1  5 1  

60  6 0  60  

ALL FARES BELOW BOLD LINE 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged 
the fares shown on the child faretable which a ~ ~ l y  at all 
tlmes. 

nulnun OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum OH-oeak fare of SOD is charged at the followins 
times. 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 - 23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 

ADULT 

5 1  5 1  5 1  

60 60 60 

5 1  45  45 

60 60 60 

45 4 0  35 

45 45 40 

35 1 5  15 WEST MOLESEY NewRoad I 9  

40 35 25 15 WEST MOLESEY First Avenue or Central Souare10 


